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LECTURE 09-01-2026 Friday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

AETCOM 09-01-2026 Friday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM

LECTURE 16-01-2026 Friday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

LECTURE 30-01-2026 Friday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

LECTURE 07-01-2026 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM

LECTURE 14-01-2026 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM

LECTURE 21-01-2026 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM

LECTURE 28-01-2026 Wednesday 02:00 PM to 04:00PM

AETCOM 10-01-2026 Saturday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

AETCOM 24-01-2025 Saturday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

AETCOM 31-01-2025 Saturday 12:00 PM to 01:00PM

 MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE
MONTHLY LECTURE TEACHING SCHEDULE ( UG 2023 BATCH)

MONTH : JANUARY 2026
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  OPHTHALMOLOGY

Dr. Suman Bhartiya
Professor & Head
Department of Ophthalmology

3 Assistant ProfessorDr. Shweta Chauhan

2023

1 Dr. Yashika Sinha Associate Professor

Dr. Narendra Singh Assistant Professor2


